PF-TL-120-30K
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
This field cuttable LED Strip Tape is an ideal solution for accent lighting in residential,
commercial and retail applications. The 120V AC LED Strip Tape can be easily installed without
the need of any additional driver, in indoor and outdoor applications.
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Imput Voltage
Power Consumption
120V AC
4 W/Ft ( 10 W/M)
LED
Design
Type
Life Span
SMD2835
30,000 Hours
Spacing N/A
# Per Foot 18 LEDs
Warranty
Approvals
Specs
Color Temperature
Lumen Output
3000K
300Lm/Ft (984Lm/m)
CRI 90+
Dimmable Yes, with TRIAC dimmers
Dimensions (Inches)
Dimensions (Millimeters)
0.79” W
20 mm W
Max Single Run Lenght 50M (164Ft)
Cut Lenght
IP Rating
Cuttable every 10CM (4”)
IP65
Approved Location Indoor/Outdoor w/ approved outdoor aluminum channel
2 Years
cETLus
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER
ACCESSORIES
PF-120V-EC
Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
FIELD CUTTABLE; 120V AC INPUT VOLTAGE
HIGH LIGHT EFFICIENCY, HIGH PF AND HIGH LUMENS
CONSTANT CURRENT DESIGN, OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTION
DROP CURRENT WHEN OVER TEMPERATURE TO PROTECT PRODUCT
DIMMABLE: TRIAC
NO NEED OF A TRANSFORMER BOX TO CHANGE AC TO DC
AMBIENT WORKING TEMPERATURE: -20 ~ 42°C (-4 ~ 107°F)
IP65 PVC EXTRUSION PROCESS
MIN. SECTION 4 INCH; MAX RUN 164FT
BARED POWER CORDS ON ONE SIDE, IT’S MORE CONVENIENT FOR CONNECTING
ETL CERTIFIED
2-YEAR WARRANTY FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE
BUILDING OUTLINES
SIGNAGE
DECKS
ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
End Cap
(Indoor/Outdoor)
PF-120V-EXT
4Ft Aluminum
Extrusion
PF-120V-PC
8Ft Power Cord
PF-120V-PC-PL
5Ft Power Cord
with Plug
PF-120V-JC-6IN
Jumper, 6”
PF-120V-JC-3FT
Jumper, 3Ft
PF-120V-JC-1FT
Jumper, 1Ft
PF-120V-JC-6FT
Jumper, 6FtPF-120V-MC
Mounting Clips
PF-120V-ALP2208
Surface Mount
Extrusion & PC Cover